
Type Organization Contact Phone email Address

Prime Grainte Construction Brynna Bennett 509-823-3114 brynna.bennett@gcinc.com 80 Pond Road, Yakima, WA 98901

Prime Central Washington Asphalt Tracy Cruz 509-765-5757 bids@cwainc.us PO Box 939, Moses Lake, WA 98837

Prime Central Paving, LLC Sam slothower 509-929-1044 sam@centralpavingllc.com 1410 W. Dolarway Rd.- Ellensburg, WA 98926
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Sub
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PC Contractor Plan Center, Inc. Brie 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222

PC Weekly Construction Reporter Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane No. Ste 208 Bellingham, WA 98226

PC Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201

PC Abadan Reprographics & Imaging Ron Sayler 509-747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com 603 E. 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202

PC Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 509-328-9600 projectinfo@plancenter.net 209 N Havana Street Spokane, WA 99202

PC ARC Document Solutions Malcolm Burn 206-622-6000 Malcolm.Burn@ipcabc.org 2730 Occidental Ave South Seattle, WA 98134

PC Tri-City Construction Council Shannon Merriman 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 20 E Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336

PC Ridgeline Graphics Mercededs Stewart 509-662-6858 plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 30 North Chelan Ave. Wenatchee, WA 98801

PC Yakima Plan Center Jacki Hunter 509-457-4271 jacki@yakimaplancenter.com 1212 N 16th Ave Ste 2 Yakima, WA 98902

PC Daily Journal of commerce-Seattle 206-662-8272 plans@djc.com 83 Columbia Street, Ste 200 Seattle, WA 98104-1482

PC Associated Builders & Contractors 509-534-0826 abcplancenter@ipcabc.org 1760 E. Trent Ave. Spokane, WA 99202

PC Associated General Contractors Idaho 208-344-2531 planroom@idahoagc.org 1649 W. shoreline Dr. Ste 100 Boise, ID 83702

PC Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center 503-274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com 921 SW Washington Street, Ste 210 Portland, OR 97205

PC Hermiston Plan Center 541-564-0420 office@hermistonplancenter.com 1565 N 1st Street, Ste 8A Hermiston, OR 97838

PC Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste 800, Cincinnati, OH 45209

PC Walla Walla Valley Plan Center 509-525-0850 tgama@wwvchamber.com 29 E Sumach Streeet, Walla Walla, WA 98104

Central Landfill Asphalt Pad
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